6/15/2023  11:06AM

DOD :

:Phone Number

23

Gender :

Age :

Male

:Entity Name

Description AmountS.No

CATEGORY TEST 13,200.001 ₹

HOSPITAL CHARGES 200.002 ₹

Gross Amount           13,400.00₹

Net Payable  13,400.00₹

Received Amount             13,400.00₹

THIRTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED RUPEESReceived Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountReceipt DateS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code TransactioN No

HMH/HH/RECBD06202300040 CASH1 2023-06-15  13,400.00122331